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L. % Proposed Annual Holidays Calendar 2023
S50 | Holidey Day Date Total | GH Sunda | College Holiday/
D Vacation
1 Sh. Guru Govind Thursday 05January T 1 Y m .
Singh Jayanti
2 |'Winter Vacation Monday to 09 January to 01 24 1 3 20
. Wednesday February
3 Mahashivratri Saturday 18 February 1 1 -
4 Holi Monday to 06 March to 11 6 2 . 03
Saturday March
5 Chatichand Wednesday 22 March ] 1 . ~
6 Ram Navami Thursday 30 March 1 1 -
7 Mahaveer Jayanti Tuesday 4 April 1 1 : - —
8 Good Friday Friday 7 April 1 1 2 -
9 Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Friday 14 April 1 1 a
Jayanti
10 **id Ul Fitar Saturday 22 Aprll 1 1 -
11 Budh Purnima Friday 05 May 1 1 ’ :
12 | Summer Vacation Mon to Sat | 05 ‘une to 10 July 6 | 1 5 30
13 | Herela Sunday 16 Ju'y .44 1 -
| 14 | Moharram Saturday 29 Juyy Al 8 . e
15 Independence Day Tuesday 15 August 1 1
16__ | Rakha Bandhan Thursday 31 August 1 1
17" | Janmastami Thursday 7 September 1 1
18 | **1d A Milad | Thursday 28 September 1 1 . ik
19 Viswakarma Pooja Sunday 17 September 1 1 ] 1*
20 Gandhi Jayanti Maonday 2 Ocrober 1 1 . .. o
21 Custianara onday 10 23 Ocrober to 27 5 1 04
Iriday October
22 Maharshi Balmik| Saturday 28 October 1 1 .
L Jayanti o
23 Dipawali Friday to 10 Nevember to 15 g 03
Wedn esday Novernber o ki S
24 Igaas-bgwal Thursday 23 November o 1 __] 1 -
25 | Guru Teg Bahadur | Friday 24 lovember | 3 Y
Shahidi Diwas !
26 Guru Nanak Jayanti Monday 27 November 1 1 .
27 | Christmas Day Monday 25 December 1 L3 : -
S Total g9 25 11 G0
eqy it e via & ST o o |
» tligam i svwsam A aftatea |
A. Mo of Days in Year 365
B. Total No of Holidavs
(i) Total Nos. of GH/RH (excluding Sunday) 28 Days
(i Total Nos. of College Holidays 60 Days 141
(iii)  Total Nos. of Sunday $3 Days
C. Total Nos. of Working Days 224
idd
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